4/10/2019

Customer

Brown, Ellen
Chin, Lily
Diamond, Luke
Jong, Gai
Larson, Matt
Ludwig, Jon
Raza, Abdul
Salazar, Mary
Walsh, Monica

Customer List

Your Name's Shape Up Center

Open Balance

$1,250.00
$1,875.00
$0.00
$300.00
$850.00
$1,282.17
$500.00
$587.87
$0.00
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