4/10/2019 Customer List

Your Name's Shape Up Center

Customer	Open Balance
Brown, Ellen	\$1,250.00
Chin, Lily	\$1,875.00
Diamond, Luke	\$0.00
Jong, Gai	\$300.00
Larson, Matt	\$850.00
Ludwig, Jon	\$1,282.17
Raza, Abdul	\$500.00
Salazar, Mary	\$587.87
Walsh, Monica	\$0.00